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CT CATALUNYA OPEN HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2021-2022
SABADELL/BARCELONA, 9 - 12/12/2021

Prova 14 Masc., 400m Lliure Open
10/12/2021 Resultats Prelim
MMC 18 anys 3:53.43 , VIVAS EGEA MARC CADIZ 28/2/2015
MMC 17 anys 3:54.42 , GIL CORBACHO MARCOS NETANYA (ISR) 28/6/2017
MMC 16 anys 3:55.80 , GIL CORBACHO MARCOS GZIRA (MLT) 25/6/2016
MMC 15 anys 3:58.55 , GIL CORBACHO MARCOS SABADELL 6/12/2015
MMC 14 anys 4:05.56 , GIL CORBACHO MARCOS BARCELONA 21/12/2014

Classificació ANY Temps INF JUN

Open

1. GARACH BENITO, Carlos 04 Selección Española 4:00.04 - -
2. WINKLER, Kiran 04 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.4:00.59 - -
3. FLORENCIO FERNANDEZ, Ian 05 C.N. Esplugues 4:03.85 - 35,00
4. PESCHLOW, Levin 04 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.4:06.57 - -
5. SANTIAGO GUIJARRO, Álvaro 04 Selección Española 4:08.84 - -
6. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Carlos 04 C.N. Barcelona 4:09.05 - 33,00
7. HEBERLEIN, Leon 05 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.4:09.17 - -
8. CABEZUELO AREVALO, Albert 04 C.N. Sabadell 4:09.22 - 31,00
9. ROSELL DÍEZ, Martí 07 C.N. Tarraco 4:09.85 35,00 -

10. RAMOS RUIZ, Toni 05 N.C. Torelló 4:10.78 - 29,00
11. NEVADO RUIZ, Pablo 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:11.14 33,00 -
12. D'IORIO, Ian 06 Swiss Swimming 4:13.21 - -
13. TEIXEIRA PEREIRA, Kevin 05 Fed Andorrana 4:13.30 - 28,00
14. JIMÉNEZ RÍSQUEZ, Alex 06 C.N. Caldes 4:14.31 31,00 -
15. RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, Marc 05 C.N. Banyoles 4:14.40 - 27,00
16. PARRA ESTRADÉ, Arnau 07 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:15.59 29,00 -
17. PEREZ PUJOL, Oriol 05 C.N. Terrassa 4:16.46 - 26,00
18. MARTÍNEZ SOTA, Iván 05 Selección Española 4:16.51 - -
19. FANLO TORREMADE, Pau 04 C.N. Mataró 4:17.41 - 25,00
20. BERNARDON, Julio 06 Swiss Swimming 4:19.51 - -
21. DE LA FUENTE ALONSO, Diego 06 Selección Española 4:19.63 - -
22. MATARÓ CHANTRERO, Roger 04 C.N. Granollers 4:19.73 - 24,00
23. CORTES VILARDELL, Pau 05 C.N. Caldes 4:19.79 - 23,00
24. JORDÀ MARZÀ, Marc 06 C.N. Amposta 4:19.93 28,00 -
25. BUSTOS FERNANDEZ, Aitor 04 C.N. Igualada 4:20.33 - 22,00
26. MORA LOPEZ, Pol 06 N.C. Torelló 4:20.62 27,00 -
27. RUIZ JIMENEZ, Joan 05 C.N. Terrassa 4:21.07 - 21,00
28. BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix 04 C.E. Àgora 4:21.12 - 20,00
29. BOTE BONELL, Josep 04 C.N. Terrassa 4:22.37 - 19,00
30. RUBIEJO MORENO, Kilian 07 N.C. Torelló 4:22.55 26,00 -
31. CORONA EDO, Marc 07 C.N. Sabadell 4:22.64 25,00 -
32. NAVARRO GALAN, Marc 07 C.N. Viladecans 4:22.90 24,00 -
33. CAFARO ADE, Nicolas 04 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:23.48 - 18,00
34. SANCHEZ GIBELLO, Nil 06 C.N. Terrassa 4:23.73 23,00 -
35. TEIXIDÓ JOVÉ, Aleix 06 C.E. Inef Lleida 4:24.22 22,00 -
36. MENABALLI, Nicola 07 Swiss Swimming 4:24.56 - -
37. FITCH ASENSIO, Crosby 06 C.N. Figueres 4:25.31 21,00 -
38. PIFARRÉ PLANES, Arnau 06 C.E.N. Balaguer 4:27.11 20,00 -
39. MARTINEZ QUINTERO, Cesar Alfonso05 C.N. Barcelona 4:27.83 - 17,00
40. MICHANS BURGUÉS, Àlex 07 C.N. Lleida 4:29.73 19,00 -
41. CASALS MAS, Èric 06 C.N. Vic-Etb 4:30.71 18,00 -
42. CRESPO BELTRAN, Xabier 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:30.96 - 16,00
43. GALLEN SABATER, Albert 05 C.E. Mediterrani 4:31.13 - 15,00
44. GONÇALVEZ ESTORACH, Marc 06 C.N. Amposta 4:31.33 17,00 -
45. PIRIZ PEÑAS, Carlos 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:31.38 16,00 -
46. VILLAREJO MARTIN, Eloi 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:31.93 - 14,00
47. TEODORO MASRIERA, Roger 05 C.N. Mataró 4:33.30 - 13,00
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CT CATALUNYA OPEN HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2021-2022
SABADELL/BARCELONA, 9 - 12/12/2021

Prova 14, Masc., 400m Lliure, Prelim, Open

Classificació ANY Temps INF JUN

48. SISCART MUNTANÉ, Oleguer 06 C.N. Barcelona 4:34.30 15,00 -
BX NIEDERBERGER, Paul 04 Swiss Swimming - -
BX VIDAL MARTINEZ, Guillem 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta - -
BX TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Eudald 06 C.N. Cervera - -

Infantil Masculina

1. ROSELL DÍEZ, Martí 07 C.N. Tarraco 4:09.85 35,00 -
2. NEVADO RUIZ, Pablo 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:11.14 33,00 -
3. JIMÉNEZ RÍSQUEZ, Alex 06 C.N. Caldes 4:14.31 31,00 -
4. PARRA ESTRADÉ, Arnau 07 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:15.59 29,00 -
5. JORDÀ MARZÀ, Marc 06 C.N. Amposta 4:19.93 28,00 -
6. MORA LOPEZ, Pol 06 N.C. Torelló 4:20.62 27,00 -
7. RUBIEJO MORENO, Kilian 07 N.C. Torelló 4:22.55 26,00 -
8. CORONA EDO, Marc 07 C.N. Sabadell 4:22.64 25,00 -
9. NAVARRO GALAN, Marc 07 C.N. Viladecans 4:22.90 24,00 -

10. SANCHEZ GIBELLO, Nil 06 C.N. Terrassa 4:23.73 23,00 -
11. TEIXIDÓ JOVÉ, Aleix 06 C.E. Inef Lleida 4:24.22 22,00 -
12. FITCH ASENSIO, Crosby 06 C.N. Figueres 4:25.31 21,00 -
13. PIFARRÉ PLANES, Arnau 06 C.E.N. Balaguer 4:27.11 20,00 -
14. MICHANS BURGUÉS, Àlex 07 C.N. Lleida 4:29.73 19,00 -
15. CASALS MAS, Èric 06 C.N. Vic-Etb 4:30.71 18,00 -
16. GONÇALVEZ ESTORACH, Marc 06 C.N. Amposta 4:31.33 17,00 -
17. PIRIZ PEÑAS, Carlos 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:31.38 16,00 -
18. SISCART MUNTANÉ, Oleguer 06 C.N. Barcelona 4:34.30 15,00 -
BX VIDAL MARTINEZ, Guillem 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta - -
BX TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Eudald 06 C.N. Cervera - -

Júnior Masculina

1. FLORENCIO FERNANDEZ, Ian 05 C.N. Esplugues 4:03.85 - 35,00
2. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Carlos 04 C.N. Barcelona 4:09.05 - 33,00
3. CABEZUELO AREVALO, Albert 04 C.N. Sabadell 4:09.22 - 31,00
4. RAMOS RUIZ, Toni 05 N.C. Torelló 4:10.78 - 29,00
5. TEIXEIRA PEREIRA, Kevin 05 Fed Andorrana 4:13.30 - 28,00
6. RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, Marc 05 C.N. Banyoles 4:14.40 - 27,00
7. PEREZ PUJOL, Oriol 05 C.N. Terrassa 4:16.46 - 26,00
8. FANLO TORREMADE, Pau 04 C.N. Mataró 4:17.41 - 25,00
9. MATARÓ CHANTRERO, Roger 04 C.N. Granollers 4:19.73 - 24,00

10. CORTES VILARDELL, Pau 05 C.N. Caldes 4:19.79 - 23,00
11. BUSTOS FERNANDEZ, Aitor 04 C.N. Igualada 4:20.33 - 22,00
12. RUIZ JIMENEZ, Joan 05 C.N. Terrassa 4:21.07 - 21,00
13. BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix 04 C.E. Àgora 4:21.12 - 20,00
14. BOTE BONELL, Josep 04 C.N. Terrassa 4:22.37 - 19,00
15. CAFARO ADE, Nicolas 04 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:23.48 - 18,00
16. MARTINEZ QUINTERO, Cesar Alfonso05 C.N. Barcelona 4:27.83 - 17,00
17. CRESPO BELTRAN, Xabier 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:30.96 - 16,00
18. GALLEN SABATER, Albert 05 C.E. Mediterrani 4:31.13 - 15,00
19. VILLAREJO MARTIN, Eloi 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:31.93 - 14,00
20. TEODORO MASRIERA, Roger 05 C.N. Mataró 4:33.30 - 13,00


